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450;. NOTE NO. INTEREST 
1. 06.06 
2. 5.10 
3. 5.89 
4. 5.80 
5. 5.72 
6. 5.63 
7. 5.55 
8. 5.47 
9. 5.38 
10. 5.29 
11. 5.20 
12. 5.11 
13. 5.02 
14. 4.93 
15. 4.84 
16. 4.75 
17. 4.66 
18. 4.57 
19. 4.47 
20. 4.38 
21. 4.28 
22. 4.19 
23. 4.09 
24. 4.00 
25. 3.90 
26. 3.80 
27. 3.70 
28. 3.61 
29. 3.51 
30. 3.41 
31. 3.30 
32. 3.20 
33. 3.10 
34. 3.00 
35. 2.89 
36. 2.79 
37 2.68 
38. 2.58 
39. 2:47 
40. 2.37 
41. 2.26 
42. 2.15 
43. 2.04 
44. 1.93 
45. 1.82 
46. 1.71 
47. 1.59 
48. 1.48 
49. 1.37 
50. 1.25 
51. 1.14 
52. 1.02 
53. .90 
54. .79 
55. .67 
56. .55 
57. .43 
58. .31 
59. .19 

_ 

COMPARED 

-  � �  

PRINCIPAL TOTAL BALANCE 
$12.49 018.55 $896.51 
12.57 18.55 883.94 
12.66 18.55 871.28 
12.75 15.55 858.53 
12.5,3 18.55 845.70 
12.92 18.55 832.78 
13.00 18.55 819.78 
13.08 18.55 806.70 
13.17 18.55 793.53 
13.26 18.55 780.27 
13.35 18.55 766.92 
13.44 18.55 753.48 
15.53 18.55 739.95 
13.62 18.55 726.33 
13.71 18.55 712.62 
13.80 18.55 698.82 
13.89 18.55 684.93 
13.98 18.55 670.95 
14.08 18.55 656.87 
14.17 18.55 642.70 
14.27 18.55 628.43 
1406 18.55 614.07 
14.46 18.55 599.61 
14.55 18.55 585.06 
14.65 18.55 570.41 
14.75 18.55 555.66 
14.85 18.55 540.81 
14.94 18.55 525.87 
15.04 18.55 510.84 
15.14 18.55 06, 67 
15.25 18.55 480.44 
15.35 18.55 465.09 
15.45 18.55 449.64 
15.55 18.55 434.09 
15.66 18.55 418.43 
15.76 18.55 402.67 
15.87 18.55 38$.80 
15.97 18.55 370.83 
16.08 18.55 354.75 
16.18 18.55 338.57 
16.29 18.55 322.28 
16.40 18,55 305.88 
16.51 18.55 289.37 
15.62 18.55 272.75 
16.73 18.55 256.02 
16.84 18.55 239.18 
16.96 18.55 222.22 
17.07 18.55 205.15 
17.18 18.55 187.97 
17.30 18.55 170.67 
17.41 18.55 153.26 
17.53 18.55 135.73 
17.65 18.55 118..08 
17.76 18;55 100.32 
17.88 18.55 82.44 
18.00 18.55 64.44 
18.12 18.55 46.32 
18.24 18.55 28.08 
28.08 28.27 .00 

State of Oklahoma Tulsa, County, SS. 

BEFORE NE, Lee O. Plemmons, a Notary Public in and for said county and State,

on this21st day of 1pril, 1923, personally appeared B. A. Radschweit, Frank E. �Kelly  and 

Mildred Kelly, his wife to me known to be the identical persons who executed the within and 

foregoing instrument, and acknowledged to me that they executed ths same as their free and 

:voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth. 

WITNESS My hand and official seal, the day and year above .set forth. 

MY Commission Expires October 16th, 1925 (SEAL) zee O. plemmaas,Notary 
public 

piled for record in Tulsa Cunty, Tulsa Oklahoma, Apr 24, 1923 at 1:00 o’clock P.M. in 

Book 450, page 182 

By Brady Brown, Deputy (SEAL) O. G. weaver , county 
Clerk 


